
Company Name Contact Name Address City ST Zip Email Phone
Advanced Plumbing Technology Chris Parker 638 E. HIGHWAY 50 SUITE 4 CLERMONT FL 34711 bid@chooseapt.com (352) 534-1504
Advanced Plumbing Technology Zoie Russo 638 E. HIGHWAY 50 SUITE 4 CLERMONT FL 34711 bid@chooseapt.com (352) 593-5140
All About Lines Striping Antwan Blue 110 Industrial Park Dr Suite B Lawrenceville GA 30046 antwan@aalinestriping.com (770) 783-5267
All American Seal Coating MICHEL PEREZ 1200 Brickell Ave., Ste. 1950 MIAMI FL 33131 admin@allasc.com (305) 961-1655
Applied Com-Tek Inc Joe Pullen 2905 Alyssa Pond Ct Tallahassee FL 32303 joe.pullen@appliedcomtek.com (850) 210-8826
Applied Com-Tek Inc Sam Powell 2905 Alyssa Pond Ct Tallahassee FL 32303 sam.powell@appliedcomtek.com (850) 694-1929
Bacallao Const. & Engineering Dev. Christopher Bacallao 5410 SW 95th Ct Miami FL 33165 bconeng@gmail.com (305) 796-2805
BCL Civil Contractors  Inc. Bobby Sullivan 6608 FL - 22 Panama City FL 32404 logan@bclfl.com (850) 871-1516
BCL Civil Contractors  Inc. Logan Pitts 6608 FL - 22 Panama City FL 32404 logan@bclfl.com (850) 527-1425
BRW Construction Group  LLC Robert K Beck PO Box 1806 Savannah GA 31202 janet@brwconstruction.com (912) 236-8107
C.W. Roberts Contracting  Inc. Chris Riley 160 Industrial Park Road Freeport FL 32439 criley@cwrcontracting.com (850) 835-3500
C.W. Roberts Contracting  Inc. Todd Castleberry 160 Industrial Park Road Freeport FL 32439 tcastleberry@cwrcontracting.com (850) 545-4665
Chapman's Construction Co.,  Inc. Michael Chapman 246 North Commerce Street Sebring FL 33870 mike@chapmansconstruction.com (863) 465-9185
Chase Tractor Inc Chase VanWagner 7964 st andrews rd Lake Worth FL 33467 vanwagnerchase@gmail.com (561) 889-8133
Chase Tractor Inc John VanWagner 7964 st andrews rd Lake Worth FL 33467 chasetractorservice@gmail.com (561) 889-8202
Citrus Sandblast Brandon Trimble 12537 Westfield Lakes Cir Winter Garden FL 34787 brandon@citrussandblast.com (407) 488-5927
Construction Journal Nancy Rogers 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 bids@thecj.com (772) 781-2144
Construction Journal Pamela Exton 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 bids@thecj.com (800) 785-5165
CWR Chris Lewis 3372 Capital Circle NE Tallahassee FL 32308 chlewis@cwrcontracting.com (850) 728-9612
Destination Pavers Osvaldino Santos Filho 6320 Hwy 22 Panama City FL 32404 destinationpavers@gmail.com (850) 319-6551
Diversified Infrastructure Services Lance Cummimns 32410 Blue Star HWY Midway FL 32343 lrcummin@disinc.us (651) 302-2547
Duke's Root Control  Inc. Braden Boyko 400 Airport Rd  Suite E Elgin IL 60123 bids@dukes.com (315) 472-4781
Duke's Root Control  Inc. Lisa Schaefer 400 Airport Rd  Suite E Elgin IL 60123 bids@dukes.com (888) 655-4085
Dylan Harrelson Inc. Dylan Harrelson 21006 North County Road 349 Obrien FL 32071 brookesheree@gmail.com (386) 854-1185
Emerald Coast Constructors  Inc. Mark Toler 9425 Wanda Drive PENSACOLA FL 32514 mark.ecc@cox.net (850) 232-7139
Emerald Coast Constructors  Inc. Robert Zimmerman 9425 Wanda Drive PENSACOLA FL 32514 rzimmerman.ecc@gmail.com (850) 780-6113
Emry Construction LLC Anabel Herrera 461 SW 132 Avenue Davie FL 33325 emryconstruction@gmail.com (786) 879-6277
Emry Construction LLC William Herrera 461 SW 132 Avenue Davie FL 33325 emryconstruction@gmail.com (786) 362-3551
GAC Contractors  Inc John Pollman 4116 Highway 231 North PANAMA CITY FL 32404 jpollman@gaccontractors.com (850) 785-4675
GLF Construction Corporation Jacqueline Adams 6408 W. Linebaugh Ave Ste 104 Tampa FL 33625 jadams@glfusa.com (813) 374-9202
Gulf Coast Utility Contractors Jordan Hobbs 13938 Hwy 77 Panama City FL 32409 jordan.hobbs@gcuc.net (850) 265-9166
Helix Group Inc COLEEN PHILLIPS 1375 Oakley Incustrial Blvd. FAIRBURN GA 30213 ADMIN@HELIXGROUPINC.COM (470) 491-4500
Helix Group Inc Danny McElwaney 1375 Oakley Incustrial Blvd. FAIRBURN GA 30213 dannym@helixgroupinc.com (470) 686-9099
IPR Southeast Jacob Crowe 5207 Brer Rabbit Road Stone Mountain GA 30083 jcrowe@teamipr.com (803) 206-2444
JQS Inc Earl  Jackson 310 Bomar court suite 110 longwood FL 32750 ej@accg-inc.com (321) 363-6005
JQS Inc Lorena Quiroga 310 Bomar court suite 110 longwood FL 32750 jqsinc0@gmail.com (407) 409-4550
KDL Underground & Dev.  Inc. Kenneth LaGrow 1103 Production Dr. Sebring FL 33870 keri.kdl@yahoo.com (863) 381-8001
KWOIN Construction Corp. Avery  Archie 6561 NW 24TH CT. Sunrise FL 33313 aarchie@aol.com (305) 992-6570
KWOIN Construction Corp. Johnell Lockett 6561 NW 24TH CT. Sunrise FL 33313 kwoincorp@bellsouth.net (954) 817-6957
L& RTractor inc Ronald Fowler 7923 Heron ln Youngstown FL 32466 lnrtractor@bellsouth.net (850) 819-1350
LAG construction company LLC Kerry Odom 1010 Arkansas Avenue  Lynn Haven FL 32444 Montyodom15@gmail.com (850) 896-6377
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LMR Construction  Inc. Luis Montanez 997 Dawes Rd Frostproof FL 33843 lmr_montanez@hotmail.com (863) 635-4651
LMR Construction  Inc. Maria Montanez 997 Dawes Rd Frostproof FL 33843 lmrconstruction06@yahoo.com (863) 635-4651
Loren Jock Trucking  Inc. Bill Gore 4140 Robert Loop Road Stuart FL 34997 bill@lorenjocktrucking.com (941) 735-4088
Loren Jock Trucking  Inc. Bruce Smith 4140 Robert Loop Road Stuart FL 34997 bruce@lorenjocktrucking.com (772) 209-9870
M4 Contracting LLC Landon Mattson 520 SW 21st Street Okeechobee FL 34974 landon@m4contractingco.com (863) 801-4606
M4 Contracting LLC Mark Mattson 520 SW 21st Street Okeechobee FL 34974 markm@m4contractingco.com (863) 634-0049
Maggolc Inc. Mario Gonzalez 11020 SW 55 STREET MIAMI FL 33165 maggolc@yahoo.com (786) 291-2949
Maggolc Inc. Olga Leon 11020 SW 55 STREET MIAMI FL 33165 maggolc@yahoo.com (305) 763-3100
May Heavy Equipment  LLC Richie Ambrose 215 Woodside Dr Lexington NC 27292 rambrose@mayequip.com (803) 917-2223
May Heavy Equipment  LLC Scott Woody 215 Woodside Dr Lexington NC 27292 swoody@mayequip.com (919) 291-5737
Middle Georgia Paving  Inc. Freddy Kitchens 345 Westside Road Cochran GA 31014 fkitchens.midgapaving@gmail.com (478) 934-6969
Montalvo Mejia Construction LLC Ramon Montalvo 8014 Bay Lakes Ct Orlando FL 32836 estimating@montalvomejia.com (347) 824-8836
Morgan Contracting  Inc. Justin Morgan 900 Dutch Valley Drive Knoxville TN 37918 jmorgan@morgan1.com (865) 324-9199
Morgan Contracting  Inc. Vince Bayles 900 Dutch Valley Drive Knoxville TN 37918 vbayles@morgan1.com (865) 724-3246
North Florida Construction, Inc. Jamie Miller 10367 NW Newsome Road Clarksville FL 32430 jamiemillernfc@gmail.com (850) 674-5730
North Florida Construction, Inc. STACY MILLER 10367 NW Newsome Road CLARKSVILLE FL 32430 stacy@northfloridaconst.com (850) 674-5730
OAC Action Construction Corp. William Reina 11980 SW 144TH CT STE 101 MIAMI FL 33186 william@oacconstruction.com (305) 256-6655
OliverSperry Renovation Tiffany Boyer 401 Office Plaza Drive Tallahassee FL 32301 tboyer@oliversperryrenovation.com (850) 386-6383
Panhandle Grading & Paving  Inc Josh  Hamner 2665 Solo Dos Familiaf Pensacola FL 32534 josh@panhandlegradingandpaving.com(850) 478-5250
Pat's Pump & Blower David Pace 2141 West Church St Orlando FL 32805 patspump@aol.com (800) 359-7867
Pat's Pump & Blower Patrick Jackson 2141 West Church St Orlando FL 32805 PatrickJ@Patspump.com (407) 841-7867
Peed Bros.  Inc. Angela Lance 42 Industrial Rd Butler GA 31006 alance@peedbros.com (478) 862-5238
Peed Bros.  Inc. Charles Lance 42 Industrial Rd Butler GA 31006 clance@peedbros.com (478) 862-5238
Phoenix Construction Services  Inc. Ted Schoppe 1805 Tennessee Avenue Lynn Haven FL 32444 tschoppe@phoenix-fl.com (850) 265-4210
Pro Seal Of Florida Brandon Dragon 500 Rob Roy Dr. Clermont FL 34711 stockdragon219@hotmail.com (352) 874-1051
Pro Seal Of Florida Pamela  Spencer 500 Rob Roy Dr. Clermont FL 34711 pamelaspencer@prosealofflorida.com (508) 728-1404
Quest Const. & Property Mgmt., LLCVinroy Vassell P.O. Box 1551 AVON PARK FL 33826 questconstructionllc@yahoo.com (863) 273-9985
R. Roese Contracting Co.  Inc. Kerry Stoner 3031 Oak Pointe Dr. Pensacola FL 32505 rpstoner@outlook.com (989) 750-4009
Ranger Construction Industries  Inc. Elena Arango 101 Sansbury's Way West Palm Beach FL 33411 elena.arango@rangerconstruction.com(407) 749-6266
Ranger Construction Industries  Inc. Steve Skubal 101 Sansbury's Way West Palm Beach FL 33411 estimating@rangerconstruction.com (407) 656-3188
RB's Tractor Work and Hauling Ronnie Brake 433 Hwy 22 Wewahitchka FL 32465 ronniebrake12171986@gmail.com (850) 568-1191
RLF General Contractors LLC Robert Furman 5144 Doyle Drive Louisville KY 40272 rfurman@rlfgenconllc.com (502) 821-7710
RLF General Contractors LLC Willie Williams 5144 Doyle Drive Louisville KY 40272 wwilliams@uacreditit.com (678) 789-2589
Robb Davis Design Build Robert Davis 566 N Lakeshore Drive Panama City Beach FL 32413 robbdavisdesignbuild@gmail.com (850) 303-4595
Rogar Mgmt & Consulting of FL LL Javier Rodriguez 12011 SW 129 Ct UNIT 5 MIAMI FL 33186 rogarllc@gmail.com (786) 573-1872
Ruiz Trans Development Corp Kristen Ruiz 12491 SW 134 Court  Unit 24 Miami FL 33186 kristen@ruiztransdevelopment.com (786) 863-6207
SIKES CONCRETE Shannon Chambers 8030 HWY77 SOUTHPORT FL 32409 frontdesk.sikes@gmail.com (850) 265-4564
SIKES CONCRETE W. KAY HIATT 8030 HWY77 SOUTHPORT FL 32409 ap.sikes2018@yahoo.com (850) 265-4564
Sikes Concrete Inc. Hugh Sikes 8030 Hwy 77 Southport FL 32409 hughsikes@yahoo.com (850) 258-5656
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc. Shane George 7500 McElvey Rd.  Suite A Panama City Beach FL 32408 sgeorge@soearth.com (850) 685-2965
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc. Trey Wilson 7500 McElvey Rd.  Suite A Panama City Beach FL 32408 twilson@soearth.com (850) 769-4773



Company Name Contact Name Address City ST Zip Email Phone
CHERRY STREET RESURFACING, SIDEWALKS & DRAINAGE

Strollo Architects  Inc. Barbara George 718 Virginia Drive Orlando FL 32803 bgeorge@strolloarchitects.com (407) 423-5355
Strollo Architects  Inc. J. Pat Strollo 718 Virginia Drive Orlando FL 32803 jpat@strolloarchitects.com (407) 423-5355
Thalle Construction Co.  Inc. Pricella Andrew 900 NC Hwy 86 North Hillsborough NC 27278 pandrew@thalle.com (770) 866-4638
Thalle Construction Co.  Inc. Will  Henly 900 NC Hwy 86 North Hillsborough NC 27278 whenly@thalle.com (919) 245-1490
The Paving Lady Dawn Miller 1000 West Industrial Ave Boynton Beach FL 33426 dawn@pavinglady.com (561) 225-3046
Tool Time Buildings & Roofing James McConnell 3822A EAST 15TH ST PANAMA CITY FL 32404 james@tooltimebuildings.com (850) 763-0065
Tool Time Buildings & Roofing Justin Wells 3822A EAST 15TH ST PANAMA CITY FL 32404 justin@tooltimebuildings.com (850) 763-0065
Treadstone Construction Inc. Charles Fussell 2797 CR 415C None Lake Pannasoffkee FL 33538 ctreadstone.con@gmail.com (352) 303-9247
U.S.Asphalt & Construction LLC Jacob Jones 7117 Sw Archer Road Lot 142 Gainsville FL 32608 usasphaltconstruction29@gmail.com (352) 240-4269
Universal Concrete Grinding Joseph Spain 1057 Trumbull Ave EE Girard OH 44420 j.spain@universalconcretegrinding.com(330) 647-5421
Utility Asset Management  Inc. Anita Clyne 2025 US Hwy 41 South Perry GA 31069 renee@uamonline.com (478) 847-2301
Utility Asset Management  Inc. Renee Thompson 2025 US Hwy 41 South Perry GA 31069 renee@uamonline.com (478) 847-2301
Vercetti Enterprises Danny Vercetti 7296 SW 48th St Suite 301 Miami FL 33155 dv@vercetti.net (305) 517-3772
Winterfell Construction  Inc. Tommy Hamm 1204 Savannah Drive Panama City FL 32405 tearlhamm@gmail.com (850) 819-3731
Wright Construction Group Johnny Limbaugh 5811 Youngquist Rd Fort Myers FL 33912 johnny.limbaugh@wcgfl.com (239) 481-5000
Xtreme Pumping & Septic  LLC Kenneth Burnham 2611 S Hwy 29 Cantonment FL 32533 accounting@xtremelogisticsllc.com (850) 999-7800
Zeb Watts Septic & Underground  InSarah Watts 4723 Live Oak Church Rd  Crestview FL 32539 septiczws@gmail.com (850) 826-2982
Zeb Watts Septic & Underground  InZeb Watts 4723 Live Oak Church Rd  Crestview FL 32539 septiczws@gmail.com (850) 826-2982
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